
Sales: 0800  088 6032

www.ptgtreatments.co.uk

Sales
Steve Adams - Business Director
Tel: 07768 094689
Email: steve@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Operations
Pete Bamford - Operations Director
Tel:  07813 301701
Email: pete@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Accounts
Joy Marsden - Accounts
Tel:  01204 469869
Email:  accounts@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Michelle Tonge - Financial Controller
Tel: 01204 692658
Email: michelle@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Registered in England and Wales No. 549613

VAT No. 850331359

Registered Office:  Victoria House, 29 Victoria Road,
Horwich, Bolton BL6 5NA

Treatment Centres

Tilbury, Essex
40 Berth, Tilbury Freeport   Mick Smith - Plant Manager
Tilbury, Essex     Mob: 07788 618904
RM18 7HP     Tel:  01375 858700

     Email: tilbury@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Hull, East Yorkshire
82-104 Thomas Street    Tim Brown - Plant Manager
Hull, East Yorkshire   Mob: 07976 722281
HU9 1EH    Tel:  01482 329114

     Email: hull@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Perth, Tayside
Shed 2/3, Harbour Road   Steven Byers - Plant Manager
Perth Harbour, Perth Tayside  Mob:  07896 638877
PH2 8BB    Tel:  01738 635521

Email: perth@ptgtreatments.co.uk

Cumbernauld, North Lanarkshire
1 Belstane Road, Blairlinn Ind. Est.  Gerry Scullion - Plant Manager
Cumbernauld, N. Lanarkshire  Mob:  07921 308436
G67 2TU    Tel:  01236 720992

Email:  cumbernauld@ptgtreatments.co.uk
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